
        

Weight 1kg
Brand GuoOu
Payment term T/T, west union
Price term EXW, FOB
Place of original GuangZhou
Package standard export carton
B.N.C.TOOLING
bnctooling.com
  B
.N
.C
.TOOLING  Co.,Ltd.
บ
ริษัท บี.เอ็น.ซี.ทูลล
ิ่ ง จ
ำก
ัด
 
    
02-918-8020
02-918-8021
089-788-5199
Digital Portable paint coating thickness tester
The instrument is a portable measuring instrument, it can quickly, without injury, precision coating,
coating thickness measurement. Can be used for laboratory, can also be used for the project site.
By using different probes, you can also meet the needs of a variety of measurements. The instrument
can be widely used in the manufacturing, metal processing industry, chemical industry, commodity
inspection, and other testing areas. Is the material protection professional necessary equipment.
Ordering Guide Measurement
methods
Model Dimensions
Fe iron metal base (steel,
iron) non-magne�c coa�ng
Integral stype Magne�c
method (F-type
probe)
GTS810F 102mm*66mm*24mm
Split type GTS820F 102mm*66mm*24mm
NFe Non-ferrous metal
(aluminum copper) on the
insula�on coa�ng
Integral stype Eddy current
method (N-type
probe)
GTS810NF 102mm*66mm*24mm
Split type GTS820NF 102mm*66mm*24mm
Fe/NFe all metal(Dual
purpose)
Integral stype Magne�c
method (F-type
probe)
Eddy current
method (N-type
probe)
GTS8102 102mm*66mm*24mm
Split type GTS8202 102mm*66mm*24mm